
PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 6 Week# 10 

Player: GORD MEANEY Player: TONY CHIPPETT 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 
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SIG~~ ~ /~~4/ SIGN: 

--- SUMMARY OF ALL-ST AR POINTS ~ 

Score 130+ 1 i..--- 9 Dart 501 7 13Dart501 3 High Start 301 ( 11 O+) I 
Finish 100+ I /""' 10 Dart 501 6 14Dart501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 11 Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 1 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12 Dart501 4 8 Dart 301 1 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 9 Week# 10 

Player: MARK GILLINGHAM Player: GUY CONNELLY 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 
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SUMMARY OF ALL-ST AR POINTS \ I~ I / 

Score 130+ 1 9 Dart 501 7 13 Dart 501 3 ""') ~ 301 (l lO+Y 1 
Finish 100+ 1 10 Dart 501 6 14Dart501 2 6 Dart 301 3 

Finish 130+ 2 11 Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 1 \j 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12Dart501 4 8 Dart 301 1 

180/171 3 
Consecutive 2 

Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 5 Week# 10 

* Player: KHADAR AJODHA Player: KEINO GEORGE 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts Wn 1 Wn Darts List , \ ~ ~ ~ 
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Score 110+ 'f 9 Dart 501 7 13Dart501 3 High Start 30-1 ( 110+) 1 
Finish 100+ 1 10 Dart 501 6 14Dart501 2 6Dart301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 11 Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 1 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12Dart501 4 8 Dart 301 I 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 8 Week# 10 

Pl ayer: CHRIS BRAKE Pl ayer: JR MARTIN 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts Wor 501 orv Darts List 
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- 1.-- v l>"-'"' SUlVIMARY OF ALL-ST.A <'POINTS I/ 

Score 130+ 1 9Dart~ 7 13 Dart 501 3 High Start 301 (110+) 1 
Finish l 00+ 1 10 Dart l 6 14Dart501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 11 Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 1 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12 Dart 501 4 8 Dart 301 1 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.cmn 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 7 Week# 10 

Player: DANIEL DEZOETE~ Player: CHRIS MARTIN 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts on 5 1 Won Darts List 
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Score 130+ 1 9Dart501 7 13 Dart 501 3 High Start 301 (I IO+) 1 
Finish I 00+ 1 10 Dart 501 6 14 Dart 501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 11Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 I 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12 Dart501 4 8 Dart 301 I 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bu11s 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 4 Week# 10 , 
Player: DAVE MOORES Player: MAX MEHARRIE 

High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME .r No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts Won 501 Won/ Darts List 
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SUMMARY OF ALL-ST AR POINTS( / v 

Score 130+ I 9Dart501 7 13 Dart 501 3 High Start 301 (llO+) I 
Finish 100+ I 10Dart501 6 14 Dart 501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 ll Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 I 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12Dart501 4 8 Dart 301 I 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.cmn 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# Week# 10 

Player: ALEX ALVAREZ Player: ANDY RUST 

High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts Won 501 Won Darts List 
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,. - SUMMARY OF ALL-STAR POINl.;S 

Score 130+ 1 9 Dart 501 7 13 Dart 501 3 r-- High Start 301 ( ll 0+) I 1 
Finish 100+ 1 10 Dart 501 6 14Dart501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 I 1Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 1 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12 Dart 501 4 8 Dart 301 1 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 2 Week# 10 

Player: JRMOOTREY Player: JOHN HILLHOUSE 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts Won 5 0 Darts List 
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SIGN: SIGN: 

SUMMARY OF ALL-ST AR POINTS 

Score 130+ I 9 Dart 501 7 13 Dart 501 3 High Start 30 I ( 11 O+) I 
Finish I 00+ 1 10 Dart 501 6 14 Dart 501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 11 Dart 501 5 15 Dart 501 I 7Dart301 2 
Finish 170 5 12 Dart 501 4 8Dart301 I 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 10 Week# 10 

Player: GARY ROBINSON Player: JAY HARRISON 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts on 01 Wm Darts List 
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SIGN: SIGN: 

SUMMARY OF ALL-STAR POINTS 

Score 130+ 1 9 Dart 501 7 13 Dart 501 3 High Start 301 ( l1 O+) 1 
Finish 100+ 1 10Dart501 6 14 Dart 501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 11Dart501 5 15 Dart 501 1 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12Dart501 4 8Dart301 1 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 



PROLEAGUE DARTS 

Date: 12-18-2025 Board# 3 Week# 10 

Player: V ARUN CHAUHAN Player: JOHN VOORTMAN 
High Scores High Finish No.Of GAME No.Of High Finish High Scores 

List Darts Won 501 on Darts List 
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SIGN: SIGN: 

SUMMARY OF ALL-ST AR POINTS 

Score 130+ 1 9 Dart 501 7 13 Dart 501 3 High Start 30 I (110+) I 
Finish 100+ 1 10 Dart 501 6 14 Dart 501 2 6 Dart 301 3 
Finish 130+ 2 11 Dart 501 5 15 Dart 501 I 7 Dart 301 2 
Finish 170 5 12 Dart501 4 8Dart301 I 
180/171 3 

Consecutive 2 
Triples/Red Bulls 

scores used for high opens or high finishes, do not also apply as a high score bonus 

web site for the dart league is http://www.proleaguedarts.com 


